

PREMCO GLOBAL LTD.									
Regd. Office: A/26, Premco House, Street no.3, M.I.D.C., Andheri (E), Mumbai-93.									
CIN : L18100MH1986PLC040911 CODE : 530331									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 st DECEMBER, 2018.									
(₹ in Lacs)									
Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2018
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	844.31	1,432.66	1,211.22	6,567.42	1,756.79	1,913.97	8,136.64	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Extraordinary activities	(431.95)	137.06	127.69	682.75	(365.62)	139.12	106.32	717.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(284.28)	138.70	88.09	505.82	(225.45)	139.69	70.49	526.47
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(155.56)	102.42	88.09	507.47	(96.72)	103.39	70.49	528.12
5.	Equity Share Capital	330.48	330.48	330.48	330.48	330.48	330.48	330.48	330.48
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	6,310.78	-	-	-	6,161.70
7.	Earning per shares (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic:	(4.71)	3.10	2.67	15.36	(2.93)	3.13	2.13	15.98
	Diluted:	(4.71)	3.10	2.67	15.36	(2.93)	3.13	2.13	15.98

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and Company website (www.premcoglobal.com)

By order of the board
Premco Global Ltd.
Sd/-
Ashok B. Harjani
Managing Director
DIN - 00725890

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2019

FIVE CORE EXIM LIMITED									
(Formerly known as Aurum Soft Systems Limited)									
CIN: L32200TN1994PLC026958									
Regd. Office: City Centre Plaza, 3rd Floor, Room No. 7/48, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002									
Tel: (91)- 7042292838 Email: manager.roc@score.in , Website: www.fivecoreexim.com									
[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]									
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018									
(Rs. in Lacs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017	30.09.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	280.77	245.00	653.19	1197.41	382.97	382.97		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.17	1.77	24.62	48.02	3.79	11.25		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	18.17	1.77	24.62	48.02	3.79	11.25		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	90.86	1.77	(93.19)	1.54	3.79	148.83		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	90.85	1.68	(93.20)	1.52	3.52	148.78		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1302			1302		1302.00		
7.	Earning per Share (of Rs 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	0.14	0.00	(0.14)	0.00	0.01	0.23		
	2. Diluted:	0.14	0.00	(0.14)	0.00	0.01	0.23		

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company.

2. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

3. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with IND AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Surinder Kaur Kalra
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00177037

Date: February 13, 2019
Place: New Delhi

BRIGHTCOM GROUP LIMITED (NSE&BSE - BCG)									
(Formerly Lycos Internet Limited)									
Regd. Office: Floor: 5, Holiday Inn Express & Suites, Road No: 2, Nanakramguda, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032, India.									
CIN:L64203TG1999PLC030996									
Tel: +91 40 6744 9910, Fax: +91 22 6645 9677, www.brightcomgroup.com , email: ir@brightcomgroup.com									
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2018									
All amounts in Indian Rupees Lakhs, except share data									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Quarter ended	
		31-Dec-2018	31-Dec-2017	30-Sep-2018	31-Dec-2018	31-Dec-2017	31-Dec-2017	31-Dec-2017	31-Dec-2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	427.19	348.17	436.06	1,113.53	1,371.59	1,895.40		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(669.75)	(593.29)	(628.12)	(1,809.68)	(3,003.49)	(3,532.78)		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(669.75)	(593.29)	(628.12)	(1,809.68)	(3,003.49)	(3,532.78)		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items				230.92	(378.75)	(149.95)		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))				(9.23)	(21.98)	(481.65)		
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital				9,525.03	9,525.03	9,525.03		
7.	Earning per share (for continued and discontinued operations) (Face Value of Rs.2/-each)(not annualised)								
	1) Basic				0.05	(0.08)	(0.03)		
	2) Diluted				0.05	(0.08)	(0.03)		

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December 2018 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and Nine months ended unaudited financials results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL of the filings: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.brightcomgroup.com)

2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12th February 2019.

3. The above interim financial results have been prepared from the Interim financial statements, which are prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the companies (Indian accounting standards) rules, 2015.

4. The Company operates in two segments i.e. Digital Marketing and Software Development.

5. The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.

For BRIGHTCOM GROUP LIMITED
M.SURESH KUMAR REDDY
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: HYDERABAD
Date: February 12, 2019

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED									
(Formerly known as Gayatri Highways Private Limited erstwhile Gayatri Domicile Private Limited)									
Regd office: 1st Floor, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana Tel: 040-23310330 / 4284, Fax: 040-2339 8435 Email: cs@gayatrihighways.com									
Web: www.gayatrihighways.com CIN: L45100TG2006PLC052146									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND 9 MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018									
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	For three months ended			For Nine months ended			For the Year ended	
		December 31, 2018	September 30, 2018	December 31, 2017	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2017	March 31, 2018	March 31, 2018	March 31, 2018
					(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	427.19	348.17	436.06	1,113.53	1,371.59	1,895.40		
2.	Net loss for the period before tax #	(669.75)	(593.29)	(628.12)	(1,809.68)	(3,003.49)	(3,532.78)		
3.	Net loss for the period after tax #	(669.75)	(593.29)	(628.12)	(1,809.68)	(3,003.49)	(3,532.78)		
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(669.75)	(593.29)	(628.12)	(1,809.68)	(3,003.49)	(3,532.78)		
5.	Equity share capital	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04		
6.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year								1,204.63
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted (not annualized the quarterly and half yearly data)								
	(0.28)	(0.25)	(0.26)	(0.76)	(1.25)	(1.47)			

- There were no exceptional and/or extraordinary items during the quarter ended 31st December 2018.

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and on the company's website at www.gayatrihighways.com.

b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 13th February, 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED
K.G.Naidu Chief Executive Officer
M.V.Narasimha Rao Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13th February 2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Original Agreement dated 22/08/1995, executed between Mr. Chetan Giridhar Raut and M/s Sanghvi & Associates, Original Registration receipt bearing no. BDR/1/3453/2001 dated 22-6-2001 of the agreement executed between M/s. S. Sanghvi Associates and Unilab Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd., pertaining to Unit No. 107 AND Agreement dated 22/08/1995 executed between Mr. Chetan Giridhar Raut and M/s Milind & Associates, Original Registration receipt bearing no. BDR/1/403/2001 dated 22-1-2001 of the agreement executed between Milind Associates and Mr. Lalit Nagindas Sanghvi and Original Registration receipt bearing no. BDR/1/3452/2001 dated 22-6-2001 of the agreement executed between Mr. Lalit Nagindas Sanghvi and Unilab Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd., dated 22/06/2001, pertaining to Unit No. 108 in the Building named as Anjani Complex, situated at Parera Hill Road, Off. Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059, bearing C. T. S. No. 308 (part) & 316 of Village Gundavali, Taluka Andheri, in the registration district of Mumbai Suburban, is lost/misplaced and the same is not in the possession of the present owners Unilab Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd., Any other person/s having any claim whatsoever in, to or on the abovesaid document/property, should make the same known to the undersigned in writing at the address mentioned below, specifically stating therein the exact nature of such claim, if any, together with documentary evidence within 15 days of the publication of this notice, failing which any such claim in, to or on the said property or any part thereof shall be deemed to have been waived without any reference to such claim.

Legal Remedies
Advocates, High Court
Office No.20, 2nd Floor/Sujat Mansion,
S.V.Road Andheri(W), Mumbai 58,
Ph: 26244850/26248652

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/02/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to bring to the notice of Public at large that Flat bearing No. G/6, Ground Floor, Bigg No. B-5, Chhatrapati Co-op Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Divanman, Vasai (West), Taluka Vasai, District Palghar along with the Share Certificate bearing no. 60 consist of five shares from serial no. 296 to 300, was originally owned and possessed by late Mr. Chandra Prakash Mishra. That late Mr. Chandra Prakash Mishra has expired on 06.04.2018. Prior to his death late Mr. Chandra Prakash Mishra has executed and registered a will dated 03.04.2017, according to which the above flat is bequeathed to his niece Shweta Mishra (D/o Ajay prakash Mishra). Further late Mr. Chandra Prakash Mishra has also nominated Shweta Mishra as a nominee in the Society records. Accordingly Shweta Mishra has applied for the transfer of Shares & Share Certificate on her name. Hence if any person/institute/firm/company is having any objection or claim in respect of the said flat or transfer of Shares & Share Certificate, shall submit his/her/their objection in writing to the below mentioned address within 14 days from publication of this Public notice, failing which the society shall hold that such rights or claims are waived and further compliance shall be completed. Please note.

Sd/-
Secretary,
Chhatrapati Co-op Hsg. Soc. Ltd
Divanman, Vasai (W), Dist. Palghar
VASAI Dt. 14.02.2019



GREENLAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018

Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.03.2018
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	29,981.40	25,911.23	85,777.91	1,07,177.51	31,396.40	28,025.30	92,049.37	1,15,572.36
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	2,685.17	2,476.50	6,141.84	8,965.87	2,804.05	2,609.39	7,402.86	9,652.44
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax)	1,919.48	1,625.12	4,368.68	5,919.69	1,982.79	1,735.57	5,335.40	6,461.73
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	1,918.23	1,612.34	4,382.50	5,815.53	1,817.90	1,635.99	5,575.86	6,236.04
5.	Equity Share Capital	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	34,572.50	-	-	-	34,406.48
7.	Earnings Per Share								
	i. Basic	7.95*	6.73*	18.10*	24.53	8.21*	7.19*	22.11*	26.77
	ii. Diluted	7.95*	6.73*	18.10*	24.53	8.21*	7.19*	22.11*	26.77

* Not annualised

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites i.e. 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and also at the website of the Company at 'www.greenlamindustries.com'.

2. The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report during the above periods.

3. The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the above periods.

By order of the Board
Saurabh Mittal
Managing Director & CEO
[DIN: 00273917]

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 13, 2019

Corporate Identity Number: L21016AS2013PLC011624
Registered Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam-786125
Corporate Office: 1501-05, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001, India.
Phone: 011-42791399; Fax: 011-42791330; Email: investor.relations@greenlam.com; Website: www.greenlamindustries.com



Bosch Limited									
Registered office : Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bengaluru-560 030									
Website: www.bosch.in ; Email: investor@in.bosch.com Phone: +91 80 67521750									
CIN: L85110KA1951PLC000761									
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Refer Note 3)	309,550	320,111	307,192	950,876	871,421	1,187,224		
2.	Net Profit from ordinary activities (before tax and exceptional items)	48,990	64,071	42,291	177,953	141,087	213,448		
3.	Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional items) (Refer Note 4)	48,990	64,071	42,291	177,953	141,087	204,059		
4.	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	33,537	41,999	28,101	118,634	93,696	137,072		
5.	Other comprehensive income, (net of income tax) [Items that will not be reclassified to Statement of Profit and Loss]	8,174	(4,074)	1,873	7,606	11,269	14,153		
6.	Total comprehensive income for the period	41,711	37,925	29,974	126,240	104,965	151,225		
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	3,052	3,052	3,052	3,052	3,052	3,052		
8.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet						995,080		
9.	Earnings Per Share								
	(a) Basic	109.9	137.6	92.1	388.7	307.0	449.1		
	(b) Diluted	109.9	137.6	92.1	388.7	307.0	449.1		

Notes:

1. The above

ಖಾಸಗಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಲ್ಲಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿ!

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ, ಗ್ರಾಮಾಂತರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅಕ್ರಮ: ಪಿಎಸಿ

ವಿಧಾನಸಭೆ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ಎಂದು ವಹಿ ಮಂಡಣಿ ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದು ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ಖಾಸಗಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ನಡೆಸುವಂತೆ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಸಮಿತಿ ಒತ್ತಾಯಿಸಿತು.

ಬುಧವಾರ ವಿಧಾನ ಪರಿಷತ್ತಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರಾದ ಕಲ್ಯಾಣಿ ಹೆಚ್ ಮತ್ತು ವಹಿ ಇಲಾಖೆಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ 2013-14ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ವಹಿ ಮಂಡಣಿಯನ್ನು ವಹಿ ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆ ಕುರಿತ ವರದಿ ಮಂಡಿಸಲಾಯಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಹಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಂಡಣಿ ₹609.91 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ 145 ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ನೋಂದಣಿ ಮಾಡಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು ವ್ಯಯಕ್ಕಿಕ್ಕಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಇವೆ. ಈ ಕುರಿತು ಸಮಗ್ರ ತನಿಖೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಅಗಿರುವ ಅನುಮೋದನೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದು ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಗ್ರಹಿಸಿತು.

IN THE COURT OF THE SMALL CAUSES JUDGE AT BANGALURU (SCCH-25) S.C. No. 1249/2018 BETWEEN: M/s. Abhishek & Alankar Enterprises... PLAINTIFFS And: Smt. Rajeshwari & another ... DEFENDANTS

CHANGE OF NAME I. VEENA.C.SATHEESH W/o C.N. Satheesh Babu, aged about 49 years, residing at New #20 (Old #95), 'Sumukha', 1st Cross, Raghavanagar, New Timber Yard Layout, Bangalore-560 026, I have changed my name to VEENA KUMARI

ದಿ ಮೈಸೂರು ಎಂಪ್ಲಾಯ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಸೊಸೈಟಿ ಲಿ., (ರಿಸ್ಟ್ರಿಕ್ಡ್ ಸಂ. 6/ಎಆರ್/3/4/1962) ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ನಂ. 17/1-32, ಬನ್ನೇರುಬಳ್ಳಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560 030

FOR AUCTION 1 PTL-PTL744PS, Chassis No - WSCD 40922167856, Engine No- 433008SYD038366, RegNo- UJR, YOM-2017.

ಕನ್ನಡಪ್ರಭ ಪ್ರತಿ ಶುಕ್ರವಾರ ಸಿನಿಮಾ ಸುದ್ದಿಗಳ ಪುರವಣಿ ಬಿತ್ತರಿಸುವ

ದಿ ಮೈಸೂರು ಸಿಲ್ಕ್ ಕ್ರಾಫ್ಟ್ ಮಾರ್ಕೆಟಿಂಗ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ನಿಯಮಿತ ನಂ. 6, ಪಾಟೀಲ್ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560053. ಟೆಲಿಫೋನ್: 22253389, 22268535

ನಾಳೆಯಿಂದ 'ಕುಸುಮಬಾಲೆ' ನಾಟಕ

ಮಾ.30ರ ವರೆಗೂ ನಾಟಕ ಪ್ರದರ್ಶನ | ವಾರಾಂತ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಎರಡು ದಿನ ಪ್ರದರ್ಶನ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಕುವೆಂಪು ಅವರ ವಿರಚಿತ ಕಾದಂಬರಿ 'ಮಲೆ ಗಲಿ'ನ ಮುದುಕನು 'ಆಧಾರ' ನಾಟಕ ಯಶಸ್ವಿಯಾದ ಬಳಿಕ 'ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ನಾಟಕ ಕಾಲ' (ಎನ್ಎಸ್ಡಿ) ಸಾಹಿತಿ ದೇವನೂರು ಮಹದೇವ ಅವರ 'ಕುಸುಮಬಾಲೆ' ಕಾದಂಬರಿಯನ್ನಾಧಾರಿತ ನಾಟಕ ಪ್ರದರ್ಶನಕ್ಕೆ

ಯುವಜನರಿಗೆ ನಾಟಕದ ಮೂಲಕ ಹತ್ತಿರವಾಗಿರುವುದು ನಮ್ಮ ಉದ್ದೇಶವಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ನುಡಿದರು. ನಾಟಕ ಕಾಲದ ಐದನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ವಿನ್ಯಾಸಗಳು ಈ ನಾಟಕ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತಪಡಿಸಲಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಈ ಹಿಂದೆ ಬಿ.ಎ.ಕಾರಂತರು ಸಂಗೀತ ನೀಡಿದ್ದರು. ಇದೀಗ ರಂಗಯೋಜನೆ ಕಲಾವಿದರಾದ ಪಿ.ಕೆ.ಶ್ರೀನಿವಾಸ ಮತ್ತು ಗಜಾನನ ಟಿ.ನಾಯ್ಡು ಅವರು ಸಂಗೀತ ಮರುಸಂಯೋಜಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಶಿಬಿರದ ಅಡಪ್ಪು 'ಕುಸುಮಬಾಲೆ' ಕಾದಂಬರಿಯನ್ನು ಆಧರಿಸಿ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಇಂದಿನ ಯುವಜನರು ಓದಿನ ಸಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಯಿಂದ ವಿಮುಖರಾಗುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಕುಸುಮಬಾಲೆ ಕೃತಿಯನ್ನು ಓದಿ ಅರ್ಥೈಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳುವುದು ಕಷ್ಟವಾಗಿದೆ. ಕನ್ನಡ ಸಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಯನ್ನು ಬಿಂಬಿಸುವ ಈ ಕಾದಂಬರಿಯನ್ನು ಜನಸಾಮಾನ್ಯರು,

ಪ್ರದರ್ಶನ ಆರಂಭಿಸಿ ಫೆ.15, 16, 22, 23, 28, 29, 16, 22, 29, 30

Bosch Limited financial statement table with columns for Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, and Year Ended. Includes a detailed note section at the bottom.

Table with 3 columns: ವರ್ಷದ ದಿನಾಂಕ, ವಿವರಣೆ, ಕನಿಷ್ಠ ನಿವೇಶನ ಬೆಲೆ ಮತ್ತು ಸ್ವಲ್ಪನಿವೇಶನ ಬೆಲೆ. Contains multiple rows of financial data.